
VIKINGRANGE.COM/PROMOTIONS

Customer is responsible for registering qualified purchased product with Viking Range, LLC 
to receive the double warranty. Product may be registered online or through mail-in form.  

Receipt of registration is required for warranty service during 4th to 6th year.

®

Also receive DOUBLE the Viking 3-Year Signature Warranty for a total of a 
6-Year Full Warranty for all Viking Professional indoor products purchased at the same time.
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6-YEAR WARRANTY
VALUE AND PEACE OF MIND

CLEAN FREE
DOUBLE WARRANTY
EVENT

*Built-in oven plus rangetop/cooktop may be substituted for range   **Excludes over the range microwave hood and downdraft ventilation system   

VALUE = $1,099

BUY ANY 
Viking Professional Range* 

PLUS ANY 
Viking Professional Hood** 

AND RECEIVE 
a FREE Dishwasher

FREE! 
$1,099 VALUE

+

=



CLEAN FREE DOUBLE WARRANTY EVENT

Option 1
PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL RANGE AND 
PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION 
HOOD AND RECEIVE A FREE 100 SERIES 
DISHWASHER AND PROFESSIONAL PANEL

RANGES
� VGR7366B
� VGR7364G*
� VGR7488B
� VGR7486G*
� VDR7366B*
� VDR7364G*
� VDR7488B*
� VDR7486G*
� VGCC5304B
� VGCC5366B
� VGCC5364G
� VGCC5364Q
� VGCC5488B

� VGCC5486G
� VGCC5486Q
� VGCC5484GQ
� VGCC5606GQ
� VGSC5304B
� VGSC5366B
� VGSC5364G
� VGSC5364Q
� VGSC5488B
� VGSC5486G
� VGSC5486Q
� VDSC5304B
� VDSC5366B

� VDSC5364G
� VDSC5364Q
� VDSC5488B
� VDSC5486G
� VDSC5486Q
� VDSC5606GQ
� VDSC530T4B
� VDSC536T6B
� VDSC548T6G
� VESC5304B
� VISC5304B

Option 2
PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL SINGLE OR DOUBLE BUILT-IN OVEN 
PLUS A PROFESSIONAL RANGETOP/COOKTOP AND PURCHASE 
(1) PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION HOOD AND RECEIVE A FREE 100 
SERIES DISHWASHER AND PROFESSIONAL PANEL

BUILT-IN OVENS
� VESO1302
� VEDO1302
� VESO5272
� VEDO5272
� VESO5302
� VEDO5302
� VDOF730
� VESO5302T
� VEDO5302T

PLUS RANGETOPS
� VGRT7366B
� VGRT7364G*
� VGRT7488B
� VGRT7486G*
� VGRT5304B
� VGRT5366B
� VGRT5364G
� VGRT5364Q
� VGRT5488B
� VGRT5486G
� VGRT5486Q
� VGRT5484GQ

OR PLUS COOKTOPS
� VGC5305B
� VGC5366B
� VEC5304B
� VEC5366B
� VICU2064B
� VICU2666B
� VIC5304B*
� VIC5366B*

FINISH DESIGNATION ________

FINISH DESIGNATION ________

FINISH DESIGNATION ________

PLUS VENTILATION HOOD

WALL HOODS
� VWH3010
� VWH3610
� VWH53012
� VWH53612
� VWH53048
� VWH53648
� VWH54248
� VWH54848
� VWH56048

CHIMNEY WALL HOODS
� VCWH53048
� VCWH53648
� VCWH54248
� VCWH54848
� VCWH56048

ISLAND CHIMNEY HOODS
� VCIH53608
� VCIH54208
� VCIH55408
� VCIH56608

CUSTOM VENTILATION 
SYSTEMS
� VBCV53638
� VBCV54238 
� VBCV54838
� VBCV56038    

ELIGIBLE FREE DISHWASHERS

� FDW100/101                                                                
� PDDP242 Panel

� SS    � BK    � WH

Upgrade to an Exclusive Color Finish for $100

PANEL FINISH DESIGNATION ________

DISHWASHER UPGRADE

� FDW100WS Customer Cost $80                                                              
� FDW300 Customer Cost $300 
� FDW300WS Customer Cost $400
� FDB451 Customer Cost $1,080
� VDB451 Customer Cost $1,180    � SS    � BK    � WH

Upgrade to an Exclusive Color Finish for $100

PANEL FINISH DESIGNATION ________

Exclusive Color Finishes: Apple Red (AR), Burgundy (BU), Cinnamon (CN), Cobalt Blue (CB), Dijon (DJ), Graphite Gray (GG), Stone Gray (SG), Viking Blue (VB), Wasabi (WS)

*Available 2nd quarter, 2014

 This promotional offer from Viking Range, LLC is valid only on qualifying Viking Professional appliances sold to end users. To be eligible for the free appliances 
and extended warranty offered in this promotion, all other appliances must be purchased at their regular price, in one order, and at the same time. Retail sales 
for new product only – no display or discontinued product. Offer open to residents of USA only. Not valid with other offers or promotions. No substitutions 
are allowed. Products must be purchased and delivered during the promotion period of March 1, 2014 – December 31, 2014. Purchases and orders cancelled 
and reissued after that date will not qualify. Viking Range, LLC reserves the right to withdraw, modify or terminate this promotion at any time without notice. 

Please see a sales associate or visit vikingrange.com/promotions for complete details before purchase. Additional terms and conditions may apply. PROUDLY MADE IN
GREENWOOD, MS USA

Range shown with optional backguard


