

CLEAN FREE PROFESSIONAL DOUBLE WARRANTY EVENT MARCH 1 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2014



Also receive <u>DOUBLE</u> the Viking 3-Year Signature Warranty for a total of a **6-Year Full Warranty** for all Viking Professional indoor products purchased at the same time.

6-YEAR WARRANTY

VALUE AND PEACE OF MIND

VIKINGRANGE.COM/PROMOTIONS

Customer is responsible for registering qualified purchased product with Viking Range, LLC to receive the double warranty. Product may be registered online or through mail-in form.

Receipt of registration is required for warranty service during 4th to 6th year.

*Built-in oven plus rangetop/cooktop may be substituted for range **Excludes over the range microwave hood and downdraft ventilation system



CLEAN FREE DOUBLE WARRANTY EVENT

PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL SINGLE OR DOUBLE BUILT-IN OVEN

(1) PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION HOOD AND RECEIVE A FREE 100

PLUS A PROFESSIONAL RANGETOP/COOKTOP AND PURCHASE

CEDIES DISHWASHED AND DDOESSIONAL DANIEL

Option 2

Option 1

PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL RANGE AND PURCHASE (1) PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION HOOD AND RECEIVE A FREE 100 SERIES DISHWASHER AND PROFESSIONAL PANEL

DISTINASTIER AND I NOT ESSIONAL TANCE			SERIES DISTIVASTIER AND I ROTESSIONAE LANCE		
RANGES U VGR7366B VGR7364G* VGR7488B VGR7486G* VDR7364G* VDR7364G* VDR7488B* VDR7486G* VGCC5304B VGCC5366B VGCC5364G VGCC5364Q VGCC5488B	□ VGCC5486G □ VGCC5486Q □ VGCC5484GQ □ VGCC5606GQ □ VGSC5304B □ VGSC5366B □ VGSC5364G □ VGSC5364Q □ VGSC5488B □ VGSC5486G □ VGSC5486G □ VGSC5304B □ VDSC5304B	□ VDSC5364G □ VDSC5364Q □ VDSC5488B □ VDSC5486G □ VDSC5486Q □ VDSC5606GQ □ VDSC530T4B □ VDSC536T6B □ VDSC548T6G □ VESC5304B □ VISC5304B	BUILT-IN OVENS VESO1302 VEDO1302 VESO5272 VEDO5272 VEDO5302 VEDO5302 VDOF730 VESO5302T VEDO5302T	PLUS RANGETOPS □ VGRT7366B □ VGRT7364G* □ VGRT7488B □ VGRT5304B □ VGRT5366B □ VGRT5364G □ VGRT5364C □ VGRT5488B □ VGRT5488B □ VGRT5486G □ VGRT5486C □ VGRT5484GQ	OR PLUS COOKTOPS □ VGC5305B □ VGC5366B □ VEC5304B □ VEC5366B □ VICU2064B □ VICU2666B □ VIC5304B* □ VIC5366B*
FINISH DESIGNATION			FINISH DESIGNATION		
PLUS VENTILATION HOOD WALL HOODS VWH3010 VWH3610 VWH53012 VWH53042 VWH53048 VWH53048 VWH54248 VWH54248 VWH54248 VWH54048		CHIMNEY WALL HOODS VCWH53048 VCWH53648 VCWH54248 VCWH54848 VCWH56048	5 ISLAND CHIMNEY VCIH53608 VCIH54208 VCIH55408 VCIH56608	HOODS CUSTOM VEN SYSTEMS VBCV53638 VBCV54238 VBCV54838 VBCV56038	
ELIGIBLE FREE DISHWASHERS			DISHWASHER UPGRADE		
□ FDW100/101 □ PDDP242 Panel □ SS □ BK □ WH			□ FDW100WS Customer Cost \$80 □ FDW300 Customer Cost \$300 □ FDW300WS Customer Cost \$400 □ FDB451 Customer Cost \$1,080 □ VDB451 Customer Cost \$1,180 □ SS □ BK □ WH		
Upgrade to an Exclusive Color Finish for \$100			Upgrade to an Exclusive Color Finish for \$100		
PANEL FINISH DESIGNATION			PANEL FINISH DESIGNATION		

Exclusive Color Finishes: Apple Red (AR), Burgundy (BU), Cinnamon (CN), Cobalt Blue (CB), Dijon (DJ), Graphite Gray (GG), Stone Gray (SG), Viking Blue (VB), Wasabi (WS)

This promotional offer from Viking Range, LLC is valid only on qualifying Viking Professional appliances sold to end users. To be eligible for the free appliances and extended warranty offered in this promotion, all other appliances must be purchased at their regular price, in one order, and at the same time. Retail sales for new product only – no display or discontinued product. Offer open to residents of USA only. Not valid with other offers or promotions. No substitutions are allowed. Products must be purchased and delivered during the promotion period of March 1, 2014 – December 31, 2014. Purchases and orders cancelled and reissued after that date will not qualify. Viking Range, LLC reserves the right to withdraw, modify or terminate this promotion at any time without notice.



Please see a sales associate or visit vikingrange.com/promotions for complete details before purchase. Additional terms and conditions may apply.

^{*}Available 2nd quarter, 2014